Chapter 51-55 WAC
STATE BUILDING CODE ADOPTION AND AMENDMENT OF THE 2021 EDITION OF THE
WILDLAND-URBAN INTERFACE CODE
Last Update: 11/15/23
WAC
51-55-001 Authority.
51-55-002 Purpose.
51-55-003 International Wildland-Urban Interface Code.

Models are described in Sections 901.1.1 through 901.1.20.
TABLE 901.1
FUEL MODEL KEY
(No change to the table)
901.1.1 FUEL MODEL A. (No change to the text)
901.1.2 FUEL MODEL B. (No change to the text)
901.1.3 FUEL MODEL C. (No change to the text)
901.1.4 FUEL MODEL D. (No change to the text)
901.1.5 FUEL MODEL E. (No change to the text)
901.1.6 FUEL MODEL F. (No change to the text)
901.1.7 FUEL MODEL G. (No change to the text)
Certified on 3/27/2024 Page 15
901.1.8 FUEL MODEL H. (No change to the text)
901.1.9 FUEL MODEL I. (No change to the text)
901.1.10 FUEL MODEL J. (No change to the text)
901.1.11 FUEL MODEL K. (No change to the text)
901.1.12 FUEL MODEL L. (No change to the text)
901.1.13 FUEL MODEL N. (No change to the text)
901.1.14 FUEL MODEL O. (No change to the text)
901.1.15 FUEL MODEL P. (No change to the text)
901.1.16 FUEL MODEL Q. (No change to the text)
901.1.17 FUEL MODEL R. (No change to the text)
901.1.18 FUEL MODEL S. (No change to the text)
901.1.19 FUEL MODEL T. (No change to the text)
901.1.20 FUEL MODEL U. (No change to the text)
[Statutory Authority: RCW 19.27.031, 19.27.074, and 19.27.560. WSR
23-02-056, 23-12-109, and 23-20-028, § 51-55-0900, filed 1/3/23,
6/7/23, and 9/25/23, effective 3/15/24.]
WAC 51-55-1000  Chapter 10—Referenced standards.
ASTM
E2632-2020: Standard Test Method for Evaluating the Under-Deck Fire